Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

v @
: . | B8
=9 . =g | o2
5 S Beschr_e|b_ung =528
£L Description << |aa&
1 Gehause kpl. 1020 027-7 145974 35
Body assembly Loco no. 1020 027-7
2 SK - Halteschraube 136328 4
SK - holding screw
3 Platine komplett 135833 26
Printed circuit assembly
4 Stiitzisolator 88001 3
1 Insulator
5 Lokpfeife
kpfeif 88002 6
Loco whistle
6 Lichtabdeckung 136535 4
Light cover
7 Antenne - silber 88030 5
Antenna - silver
8 Scheinwerferring 135376 4
Headlight ring
9 Isolator kurz 88008 3
Insulator short
10 13 10 TS - Isolatoren 88018 10
F = B TTp—— /r!ﬁ W Part set - insulator
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 1 Lichtnagel kurz 135704 4
TYTvreeeeT” T ITTTTrTr VP LBt short
12 Lokfiihrer 89732 6
Loco driver
13 TS - Laufstege 137381 8
Part set roof gangway set
14 Stirnfenster 135838 5
Front window
15 Gasdruckschalter 88155 4
Gas pressure switch
16 Seitenfenster abgerundet 93025 5
Side window rounded
17 Hauptleitung rot lackiert 93086 6
Main wire, red
18 TS - Gehduse 145975 6
Part set body
19 Stromabnehmerantrieb 97883 3
Pantograph drive
20 Briickenstecker TVS PLUX-16 133241 10
Jumper
21 Fihrerstand 135839 6
Drivers cab
22 Leitung 3 105467 3
Line 3
23 Lichtnagel 136563 3
Light nail
24 LED - Platine komplett 135834 16
LED - Printed circuit assembly
25 Stirnlichtring 135068 5
Front light ring
26 GF-Schraube M2x5 mm 114966 3
GF-Screw M2x5 mm
27 Stromabnehmer 85377 19
Pantograph
28 Vorbaugeh&use 1 komplett 145978 18
Extension body 1 assembly
29 Vorbaugehéuse 2 komplett 145979 18
Extension body 2 assembly
30 Lichtnagel 135347 3
Light pin
31 Scheibenwischer 136499 5
Screen wiper
32 Lichtabdeckung 137383 4
Light cover
33 Fenster-Windabweiser 109393 3
Window-deflectors
34 Lichtnagel lang rot 135840 6
Light pin long red
35 TS - Lichtnéagel 135844 6
Part set - light pins
36 Seitenfenster eckig 93076 3
Side window angular
37 Isolatorgruppe bedruckt 131702 4
Insulation group marked
Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten é:ftla 980022/22002211 glatt g;g] ge;t. Nr. 2%77331122%%33%
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification ttion age rerno 1



Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

3 088 Rh1020 |=]

AR (21) =||®
I 0 aW [13
El " 5
o o o=}
22 f S Beschreibung i £ g 8
£e Description << | &&
1 Motor 85102 28
} @ ! Motor
2 GF-Schraube M2x8 114923 3
hraub
" - GF-Screw M2x8
/)( @ & }( : 3 Kardanschale 87843 4
e m i ]
[ ® 1 Cardan bearing
| ) 4 Kontaktfeder 116876 3
& 1 Contact spring
5 Treppe 93080 4
Step
alteplatte
6 Haltepl 135686 "
Mouting plate
7 Drehgestellhalter 93084 "
Holder for bogie
8 Motorauflage 105054 4
Motor bearing
9 Grundrahmen/Mittelteil 124579 16
Frame/Middle part
10 Drehgestellschraube 85723 4
Bogie screw
" Scheibe 86108 3
Washer
12 Achse 2,6 x 11,5 89701 3
Axle 2,6 x 11,5
13 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm axle
14 Schneckendeckel 93079 5
Worm cover
15 Getriebeboden 93085 "
Gear bottom
16 Getriebe 135695 "
Gear
17 Kardanwelle 112920 3
Cardan shaft
18 Schneckensatz 112921 13
Worm set
19 GF-Schraube M2x4 114877 3
GF-Screw M2x4
AC - Wechselstrom
20 Getriebeboden AC 112759 "
Gear bottom AC
Sound
21 Sound-Steckdecoder - 22 Plux 129000 39
Sound decoder - 22 Plux
22 Lautsprecher 129524 13
Loud speaker
23 Lautsprecherbox 134067 5
Loud speaker box




Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

0BB
v B
| EE
s S ) =5 | 25
=< Beschreibung i S g g
EE Description << | & &
1 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 12,9-14,6mm 40070 --
Set with traction tyres 10 Pieces
2 Zahnrad Z=19/14M-0.4 86416 4
Gear Z=19/14M-0.4
3 Zahnrad Z=19/M-0.4 86417 3
Gear Z=19/M-0.4
4 Zahnrad Z=29/M-0.4 86467 3
Gear Z=29/M-0.4
5 Zahnrad Z=12/M-0.4 86470 3
Gear Z=12/M-0.4
6 Standardkupplung 89246 6
Standard coupling
7 Achse 2,6 x 9,3 89700 4
Axle 2,6 x9,3
8 Kupplungsdruckfeder 86201 3
Coupling spring
9 Kupplungshalter 93081 3
Coupling holder
10 Puffer gewdlbt rechts Metall 98859 5
Buffer vaulted right
" Puffer flach links Metall 98860 5
Buffer flat left
12 Blende 1 komplett 136548 15
Bogie 1 assembly
13 Blende 2 komplett 136551 15
Bogie 2 assembly
14 Radkontakthalter komplett 117152 9
Wheel contact holder assembly
15 Zuriistbeutel 145990 18
Bag with accessories
16 TS - Bremsschlauche + Zughaken 139832 7
Part set - Brake tubes & coupling hooks
17 Radsatz mit Zahnrad ohne Haftring 136549 "
Wheelset with gear without traction tyre
18 Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen mit Zahnrad 136550 12
Wheelset with 2 traction tyres with gear
19 TS - Blendensteckteile 93063 "
Push in parts for bogie
20 TS - Blendensteckteile 2 93064 "
Push in parts for bogie 2
21 Decal OBB Aufreiber 145991 "
Decal
AC - Wechselstrom
22 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 12,5-15,3mm 40075 -
Set with traction tyres 10 Pieces
23 Schleifer 86030 14
Slider
24 GF-Schraube M1,6x5 115269 3
GF-Screw M1,6x5
25 Radsatz mit 1Haftring ohne Zahnrad AC 112843 10
Wheelset with traction tyre without gear AC
26 Radsatz mit 2 Haftringe mit Zahrad AC 112844 12
Wheelset with 2 traction tyres with gear AC
27 Radsatz mit Zahnrad ohne Haftring AC 112845 "
Wheelset with gear without traction tyre AC

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei lhrem Fachhéndler
oder lhrer Landesvertretung.

Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local

dealer or country representative.



